FEATURES
AEL-5000 Series
AC & DC Electronic Load
Turbo Mode (Multiplier Mode) Can Withstand up to 2 Times the Rating Current and Power of the
Electronic Load in a Short Period of  Time
Operating Mode: CC, linear CC, CR, CV, CP and AC Rectifier Loads
Measurement Items: Voltage Value(Vrms, Vpeak, Vmax., Vmin), Current Value(Irms, Ipeak, Imax.,
Imin.), Watt Value, Volt-ampere Value(VA), Frequency Value, Crest Factor, Power Factor, Voltage Total

AEL-5008-350-75
AEL-5006-425-56
AEL-5008-425-75
AEL-5012-350-112.5
AEL-5012-425-112.5
AEL-5015-350-112.5
AEL-5015-425-112.5
AEL-5019-350-112.5
AEL-5019-425-112.5
AEL-5023-350-112.5
AEL-5023-425-112.5
MODEL
 Power (W)  Current(Ampere)
 Voltage(Volt)
Turbo OFF Turbo ON Turbo OFF Turbo ON
AEL-5002-350-18.75 1875 W 3750W  (x2)* 18.75 Arms / 56.25Apeak 37.5Arms/56.25Apeak (x2)*
50~350Vrms / 500Vdc
AEL-5003-350-28 2800W 5600W  (x2)* 28 Arms / 84Apeak 56Arms/84Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5004-350-37.5 3750 W 7500W  (x2)* 37.5 Arms / 112.5Apeak 75.0Arms/112.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5002-425-18.75 1875 W 3750W  (x2)* 18.75 Arms / 56.25Apeak 37.5Arms/56.25Apeak (x2)*
50~425Vrms / 600Vdc
AEL-5003-425-28 2800W 5600W  (x2)* 28 Arms / 84Apeak 56Arms/84Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5004-425-37.5 3750 W 7500W  (x2)* 37.5 Arms / 112.5Apeak 75.0Arms/112.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5006-350-56 5600 W 11200W  (x2)* 56.0 Arms / 168Apeak 112.0Arms/ 168Apeak (x2)*
50~350Vrms / 500Vdc
AEL-5008-350-75 7500 W 15000W  (x2)* 75.0 Arms / 225Apeak 150.0Arms/225Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5012-350-112.5 11250W 22500W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5015-350-112.5 15000W 30000W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5019-350-112.5 18750W 37500W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5023-350-112.5 22500W 45000W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5006-425-56 5600 W 11200W  (x2)* 56.0 Arms / 168Apeak 112.0Arms/ 168Apeak (x2)*
50~425Vrms / 600Vdc
AEL-5008-425-75 7500 W 15000W  (x2)* 75.0 Arms / 225Apeak 150.0Arms/225Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5012-425-112.5 11250W 22500W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5015-425-112.5 15000W 30000W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5019-425-112.5 18750W 37500W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5023-425-112.5 22500W 45000W  (x2)* 112.5 Arms / 337.5Apeak 225Arms/337.5Apeak (x2)*
AEL-5003-480-18.75 2800W 5600W  (x2)* 18.75 Arms / 56.25Apeak 37.5Arms/56.25Apeak (x2)*
50~480Vrms / 700Vdc AEL-5004-480-28 3750 W 7500W  (x2)* 28 Arms / 84Apeak 56Arms/84Apeak (x2)*
AC & DC Electronic Load
* Power and current boost rate of Turbo ON
2Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.Simply Reliable
FEATURES